
        

 

 

ROTONDA WEST WOMAN’S CLUB CALENDAR  
  General Meetings Held 3rd Thursday of the Month                                                       
(no meetings held June – August) 

Social Hour 9:00 am – 10:00 am 

Business Meeting 10:00 am – 11:30 am                      

Rotonda West Association Community Center 
646 Rotonda Circle, Rotonda West, FL  33947 

     
 Thursday, Sept 21, 2023 
 Fri-Sun, Sept 22-24, 2023  
 Saturday, Sept 30, 2023 
 Friday, October 6, 2023 
 Tuesday, October 17, 2023 
 Thursday, October 19, 2023 
 Friday, October 20, 2023 
 Saturday, October 21, 2023 
 Fri-Sun, Oct 26-29, 2023  
 Saturday, October 28, 2023 
 Friday, Nov 3, 2023 
 Saturday, Nov 4, 2023 
 Thursday, Nov 16, 2023 
 Saturday, Nov 25, 2023 
 Friday, Dec 1, 2023 
 Saturday, Dec 2, 2023 
 Friday, Dec 8, 2023 
 Saturday, Dec 9, 2023 
 Thursday, Dec 21, 2023 
 Friday, Jan 5, 2024 
 Thursday, Jan 18, 2024 
 Thursday, Jan 25, 2024 
 Friday, Feb 2, 2024 
 Saturday, Feb 3, 2024 
 Thursday, Feb 15, 2024 
 Friday, Feb 16, 2024 
 Friday, March 1, 2024 
 Friday, March 15, 2024 
 Saturday, March 16, 2024 
 Thursday, March 21, 2024 
 Friday, April 5, 2024 
 Fri-Sun April 12-15, 2024 
 Thurs, April 18, 2024 
 Friday, May 3, 2024 
 Saturday, May 11, 2024 
 Thurs, May 16, 2024 
 Fri, June 14, 2024 

    September General Meeting 9:00 am 
 GFWC FL Fall Board of Directors Meeting 
 GFWC National Day of Service 
 October Board Meeting 1:00 pm 
 RWWC/OneBlood Drive 9:00 am to 3:00 pm 
 October General Meeting 9:00 am 
 Set up for Fall Craft Bazaar 
 Fall Craft Bazaar  
 Southern Region Conference 
 Walk to End Alzheimer’s 9:00 am to 11:30 am 
 November Board Meeting 1:00 pm 
 District 12 Annual District Meeting 
 November General Meeting 9:00 am 
 RWA Gazebo Lighting – Cookies/Santa Letters 
 December Board Meeting 1:00 pm 
 Rotonda West Christmas Parade 
 Set-up for Holiday Tea 
 Holiday Tea 
 December General Meeting 9:00 am 
 January Board Meeting 1:00 pm 
 January General Meeting 10:00 am 
 Trivia Night for Scholarships 6:00-9:00 pm 
 February Board Meeting 1:00 pm 
 SGC CCT Furry Scurry 5K 
 February General Meeting 10:00 am 
 District 12 Meeting & Art Competition 
 March Board Meeting 
 Spring Fashion Show Set-up 
 Spring Fashion Show 
 March General Meeting 10:00 am 
 April Board Meeting 1:00 pm 
 GFWC FL Convention 
 April General Meeting 10:00 am 
 May Board Meeting 1:00 pm 
 District 12 Spring Workshop 
May General Meeting 10:00 
Next year planning 1:00-2:00 

 RWA Community Center 
 Orlando 
 RWA and SGC HOA 
 RWA Community Center 
 Rotonda Hills Golf Club, Marina 
 RWA Community Center 
 RWA Community Center 
 RWA Community Center 
 Mississippi 
 Broadmoor Park 
 RWA Community Center 
 LaBelle Woman’s Club 
 RWA Community Center 
 RWA Gazebo 
 RWA Community Center 
 TBD 
 RWA Community Center 
 RWA Community Center 
 RWA Community Center  
 RWA Community Center 
 RWA Community Center 
 RWA Community Center 
 RWA Community Center 
 SGC Community Center 
 RWA Community Center 
 RWA Community Center 
 RWA Community Center 
 RWA Community Center 
 RWA Community Center 
 RWA Community Center 
 RWA Community Center 
 Rosen Plaza Hotel, Orlando 
 RWA Community Center 
 RWA Community Center 
 TBD 
 RWA Community Center 
 RWA Community Center 


